

# IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Reg. Off.: 428, Kailash Plaza, Vallabh Baug Lane, Ghatkopar (E), Mumbai 400 075.

Telephone No. (022) 6670 9800

Email ID: iielimited@yahoo.in

CIN: L30006MH1987PLC045529

Date: 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

BSE Limited  
Corporate Relationship Department  
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code: 519463

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper Cutting**

Pursuant to the Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement), 2015, the Board of Directors have approved the financial results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 in their meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021 and published the same in the daily newspapers as per the said Regulations.

We are submitting herewith Newspaper cuttings of the results published in "Apla Mahanagar" in Marathi and "Financial Express" in English daily newspapers on 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2021.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the same.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,

For IB Infotech Enterprises Limited

*J R Parooch*

Director

Encl : As above





**LCC INFOTECH LIMITED**  
 CIN: L72200WB1985PLC073196  
 Regd. Office: P-16, C.I.T. Road, Kolkata-700014  
 Corporate office: 2/5A Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata-20  
 Email: corp@lccinfotech.com  
 Ph: 033-40033637 Fax: 03324852932  
 Website: www.lccinfotech.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Qtr. And Year ended on 30.06.2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Qtr ended on 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Year to date 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Qtr ended on 30.06.2020 (Un-audited)	Year to date 30.06.2020 (Un-audited)	Qtr ended on 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Year to date 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Qtr ended on 30.06.2020 (Un-audited)	Year to date 30.06.2020 (Un-audited)
Total Income from Operations	112.76	0.45	56.95	112.76	0.45	56.95	112.76	0.45
Other Income	1.29	1.56	1.32	1.55	1.24	1.56	1.32	1.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.50)	(101.65)	(8.02)	(2.11)	(15.50)	(101.75)	(8.02)	(2.73)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.55)	(101.65)	(8.02)	(2.11)	(15.55)	(101.75)	(8.02)	(2.73)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.55)	(101.65)	(8.02)	(2.11)	(15.55)	(101.75)	(8.02)	(2.73)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(15.50)	(101.65)	(8.02)	(2.11)	(15.50)	(101.75)	(8.02)	(2.73)
Equity Share Capital	2501.07	2501.07	2501.07	2501.07	2501.07	2501.07	2501.07	2501.07
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.01)
1- Basic								
2- Diluted								

**ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Unit No. 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza - II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110006  
 CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140  
 E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh, except per share detail)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2.42	4.00	-	4.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.00	3.28	(1.62)	0.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.00	3.28	(1.62)	0.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.75	3.13	(1.63)	0.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.75	3.13	(1.63)	0.49
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-	47.75
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic (in Rs.)	0.10	0.43	(0.22)	0.07
	2. Diluted (in Rs.)	0.10	0.43	(0.22)	0.07

**PANTH INFINITY LIMITED**  
 (CIN: L45201GJ1993PLC114416)  
 Reg. Off: 101, Siddh Chambers, Taraiya Hanuman Street, Gurjar Faliya, Haripur, Surat-395003, Gujarat  
 Tel.: 7043999011, Email: info@panthinfinity.com, Website: www.panthinfinity.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	423.21	1135.47	272.72	2164.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.75	-49.37	20.86	7.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.75	-27.31	20.86	30.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.43	-14.68	15.57	26.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	19.88	-21.31	20.39	32.02
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1232.58	1232.58	1232.58	1232.58
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	1028.26
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	(a) Basic EPS	0.16	-0.12	0.12	0.22
	(b) Diluted EPS	0.16	-0.12	0.12	0.22

**INDIA FINSEC LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: D-16, First Floor, Above ICICI Bank, Prashant Vihar, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085  
 CIN: L65923DL1994PLC060827 E-Mail ID: Indiafinsec@gmail.com, Website: www.indiafinsec.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021 (IND-AS COMPLIANT) (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. no	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended			Previous Year ended		
		30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (audited)	30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	17.83	55.04	21.01	107.13	488.85	1,825.01
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7.42	33.28	(4.48)	4.08	239.78	613.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7.42	33.28	(4.48)	4.08	239.78	612.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	5.49	37.25	(4.48)	4.60	181.68	471.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	5.49	32.80	(12.72)	33.82	181.68	496.28
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	1,958.35	1,923.67	1,923.67	1,923.67	2,755.22	2,376.98
8	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	a) Basic	0.02	0.15	(0.02)	0.02	0.73	1.89
	b) Diluted	0.02	0.15	(0.02)	0.02	0.73	1.89

**IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L30006MH1987PLC045529  
 Reg. Off: 428, Kailash Plaza, Vajihai Baug Lane, Ghatkopar [E], Mumbai 400075.  
 Telephone No. (022) 6670 9800 Email ID: ibimltd@yahoo.in

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	0.64	(0.10)	0.91	2.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.73)	(5.68)	0.69	(8.68)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.73)	(5.68)	0.69	(8.68)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.73)	(5.68)	0.69	(8.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(8.73)	(5.68)	0.69	(8.68)
6	Equity Share Capital	128.07	128.07	128.07	128.07
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a) Basic	(0.68)	(0.44)	0.05	(0.68)
	b) Diluted	(0.68)	(0.44)	0.05	(0.68)

**Tulasee Bio-Ethanol Ltd.**  
 Regd. Off. & Fact: Plot No. 41/3 & 41/5, Village Lohop, Lohop Chowk Rd., Tal. Khalapur - 410 202, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra  
 E-mail : tulaseebio@mail.com CIN : L24115MH1986PLC048126

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ending/ Current year ending	Year to date figures/ Previous ending for	Corresponding 3 months ended in the year
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Audited
Total Income from operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.30)	(5.30)	(9.59)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.30)	(5.30)	(9.59)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.30)	(5.30)	(9.59)
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income)	(5.30)	(5.30)	(9.59)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	583.60	583.60	583.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	(460.66)	(460.66)	(445.22)
Earnings per equity Share (of Rs.10/-each) (Not annualised)	-	-	-
(a) Basic	-	-	-
(b) Diluted	-	-	-

**Shivalik Rasayan Limited**  
 Regd. Office: Village Kothugani, P. O. Chandanwari, Dehradun - 244007  
 (CIN: L24237UR1979PLC060541)  
 E-mail: cs@shivalikrasayan.com, Website: www.shivalikrasayan.com

Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2021 (In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		Un-Audited 30.06.2021	Un-Audited 30.06.2020	Audited 31.03.2021	Un-Audited 30.06.2021	Un-Audited 30.06.2020	Audited 31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations (net)	2285.80	1835.51	8524.39	5046.70	4622.27	19871.40
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	490.28	156.67	1253.35	964.86	480.49	2892.75
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	490.28	156.67	1253.35	964.86	480.49	2892.75
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	498.28	161.93	1267.55	913.42	386.33	2480.50
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	688.96	688.96	688.96	688.96	688.96	688.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)						
	Basic:	3.62	1.18	9.20	4.88	1.82	12.88
	Diluted:	3.62	1.18	9.20	4.88	1.82	12.88

**glenmark LIFE SCIENCES**  
 Glenmark Life Sciences Limited  
 Registered Office: Plot No. 170-172, Chandramauli Industrial Estate, Mohal Bazarpath, Solapur - 413 213, India.  
 Corporate Office: 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, OIA House, 470, Cardinal Gracious Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 099, India.  
 Phone No: +91 22 68297979 CIN: U74900PN2011PLC139963;  
 Website: www.glenmarklifesciences.com; Email: compliance@glsc.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (₹ in Millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30 June '21 Unaudited	31 March '21 Audited (Refer Note 4)	30 June '20 Unaudited	31 March '21 Audited
I	<b>Income</b>				
	Revenue from Operations	5,248.97	4,671.63	3,969.68	18,851.65
	Other Income	39.86	3.41	17.30	8.11
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>5,288.83</b>	<b>4,675.04</b>	<b>3,986.98</b>	<b>18,859.76</b>
II	<b>Expenses</b>				
	Cost of Materials Consumed	2,599.21	2,266.22	1,819.20	9,761.98
	Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods and Work-in-Progress	(5.43)	(341.52)	(64.83)	(707.01)
	Employee Benefits Expense	369.42	374.90	315.20	1,491.31
	Finance Costs	205.50	211.78	228.15	875.47
	Depreciation and Amortisation Expense	89.19	84.26	82.59	333.94
	Other Expenses	681.34	673.18	522.12	2,394.63
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>3,939.18</b>	<b>3,268.82</b>	<b>2,902.43</b>	<b>14,150.32</b>
III	<b>Profit Before Tax (I-II)</b>	<b>1,349.65</b>	<b>1,406.22</b>	<b>1,084.55</b>	<b>4,709.44</b>
IV	<b>Tax Expenses</b>				
	Current Tax	322.43	347.44	253.08	1,127.46
	Deferred Tax	18.09	11.94	20.81	66.17
	<b>Total Tax Expenses</b>	<b>340.52</b>	<b>359.38</b>	<b>273.89</b>	<b>1,193.63</b>
V	<b>Profit for the Period / Year (III-IV)</b>	<b>1,009.13</b>	<b>1,046.84</b>	<b>810.66</b>	<b>3,515.81</b>
VI	<b>Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)</b>				
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss				
	(a) Re-measurement of the post-employment benefit obligation	(1.76)	2.53	(3.19)	(7.03)
	(b) Income tax relating to the above	0.44	(0.64)	0.80	1.77
	<b>Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)</b>	<b>(1.32)</b>	<b>1.89</b>	<b>(2.39)</b>	<b>(5.26)</b>
VII	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the Period/ Year (V+VI)</b>	<b>1,007.81</b>	<b>1,048.73</b>	<b>808.27</b>	<b>3,510.55</b>
VIII	<b>Earnings per equity share (Face Value of ₹2/-) (Not Annualised for the quarter)</b>				
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	9.36	9.71	7.52	32.61
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	9.36	9.71	7.52	32.61
IX	<b>Paid up Equity Share Capital, Equity Shares of ₹ 2/- each</b>	215.61	19.60	19.60	19.60
X	<b>Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve</b>				7,507.87

**MOIL LIMITED**  
 (A Government of India Enterprise)  
 "MOIL BHAWAN", T-A, Katol Road, NAGPUR - 440 013  
 website : www.moil.nic.in, Email: investors@moil.nic.in, Telex : 0712-2591661 CIN:L99999MH1962GOI012398

Extracts of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30-06-2021 Unaudited	30-06-2020 Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations	29332.35	15233.48	117737.77
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	8087.56	5211.95	29011.43
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	8087.56	211.95	24011.43
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	6179.56	188.00	17663.07
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5789.05	488.52	18704.84
6	Equity share capital ( Face value of ₹10 each)	23732.79	23732.79	23732.79
7	Earnings per share from continuing operations (Face value of ₹10 each)			
	Basic	2.60	0.08	7.44
	Diluted	2.60	0.08	7.44